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UGT1A1 Bayesian phylogenetic tree 
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UGT1A6 Bayesian phylogenetic tree 
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UGT1A1 Maximum Parsimony phylogenetic tree 
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UGT1A6 Maximum Parsimony phylogenetic tree 
F

Crab-eating macaque
Olive baboon

Rabbit

Chicken

Mouse UGT1A6a

Norway rat
Mouse UGT1A6b

Outgroup

100

99

100

99

Horse UGT1A6c

Cattle

Horse UGT1A6b

Human

Sumatran orangutan

Sheep

Chimpanzee

Pig
Horse UGT1A6a

100
100

97

95

9768

81

Cattle

Polar bear
Asiatic black bear

Domestic dog
Red wolf

Maned wolf
Red fox

Raccoon
Lesser (red) panda

100

73

100

61

64

54

Polar bear

Northern elephant seal

Indian mongoose

Black-footed ferret

Aardwolf

Binturong

Harbor seal

African civet

Domestic ferret

99

93

94

100

92

Bobcat

Striped hyena

African golden cat

Brown hyena

Margay

Asiatic golden cat
Spotted hyena

Canada lynx
Serval100

93

99100

63

93

99

Snow leopard

Leopard
Geoffroy's cat

Tiger

African lion

Margay

Leopard cat

Jaguar 

Tigrina

95

94

88
93

60

0.05

Puma

Domestic cat
p

Cheetah

Florida panther100
74

51


